
Ꜻ

h. név szül. dt. kat. klub idő helyszín dátum idő helyszín dátum
1. BÍRÓ Hanna 2003.08.30 LA2 TTKE 40,12 Inzell 2023.02.24 41.23 Inzell 2021.02.20
2. VANCSÓ Rebeka 2007.01.29 LB1 TDKE 41,67 Inzell 2023.02.24 41.55 Inzell 2022.02.26
3. SÁNDOR Lilla 2007.07.07 LC2 TTKE 42,23 Inzell 2022.11.19 43.11 Inzell 2021.10.23
4. FÜZESY Ilka 2003.10.16 LA1 TTKE 42,34 Inzell 2022.11.12 40.94 Inzell 2021.12.05
5. MERCS Abigél 2003.05.09 LN1 SST 43,01 Inzell 2023.02.24 42.49 Inzell 2021.10.22
6. GARDI Dominika 1998.05.13 LS TTKE 43,73 Inzell 2023.02.24 45.76 Inzell 2016.12.10
7. PALAKOVICS Fanni 2007.06.07 LB1 TDKE 43,90 Inzell 2022.10.15 43.62 Inzell 2021.12.05
8. IVÁNYI Kata 2008.01.22 LC2 TTKE 45,25 Collalbo 2023.01.22 46.21 Inzell 2021.12.19
9. VÉGH Biborka 2006.11.27 LB1 BSSE 45,72 Inzell 2023.02.19 49.21 Inzell 2021.11.06

10. GÖRGÉNYI Antónia 2008.03.21 LC2 JKLE 45,94 Inzell 2023.02.19 58.56 Budapest 2019.01.12
11. KISS Janka 2003.04.01 LN1 BSSE 46,63 Inzell 2023.02.24 50.84 Inzell 2021.12.18
12. KOVÁCS Hanna 2005.05.20 LA1 BSSE 47,44 Inzell 2023.02.24 49.97 Collalbo 2021.01.23
13. VÁRLAKI Luca 2003.12.06 LA2 BSSE 49,25 Inzell 2022.07.15 48.01 Inzell 2021.12.18
14. TAMÁS Ramóna 2012.03.15 LE2 TDKE 49,97 Inzell 2023.02.18
15. URBANEK Orsolya 2011.06.09 LD1 TDKE 51,45 Inzell 2023.02.18 59.48 Budapest 2022.02.06
16. PÁSZTOR Orsolya 2012.03.03 LE2 FTC 56,34 Budapest 2023.01.28
17. CSANÁDI Jázmin 2010.09.22 LD1 TTKE 56,76 Budapest 2023.01.28
18. SÁNDOR Léna 2013.04.05 LE1 TTKE 56,78 Inzell 2023.01.07 1:12.30 Budapest 2022.02.06
19. CSUTAK-ZENKŐ Györgyike 2012.08.22 LE1 FTC 57,13 Budapest 2022.12.17
20. PUKSA Veronika 2011.12.29 LE2 FTC 57,95 Budapest 2023.01.28 1:04.82 Budapest 2022.02.05
21. PÉTER Anna 2012.03.14 LE2 FTC 58,28 Budapest 2023.01.28
22. PUTNOKI Maja 2009.05.11 LC1 FTC 58,93 Budapest 2022.12.17 58.15 Budapest 2019.02.02
23. BALOGH Leila Nila 2011.09.14 LE2 TDKE 1.00,97 Budapest 2022.12.17 1:08.02 Budapest 2022.02.05
24. KISS Virág 2013.04.30 LE1 BSSE 1.01,60 Inzell 2023.02.18
25. KOVÁCS Luca 2012.04.02 LE2 TDKE 1.02,50 Budapest 2023.01.28 1:05.60 Budapest 2022.02.05
26. KÖVESDI Abigél 2012.11.20 LE1 TTKE 1.05,80 Inzell 2023.01.07
27. SZOVÁTI Jóna 2011.09.14 LE2 FTC 1.06,56 Budapest 2022.12.17 1:14.82 Budapest 2022.02.06
28. ZSIGA Petra 2012.03.09 LE2 BSSE 1.07,23 Inzell 2023.02.18
29. WICHA-ILLÉS Emília 2012.03.20 LE2 TDKE 1.07,41 Budapest 2022.12.17 1:07.16 Budapest 2022.02.05
30. PINTÉR Nóra 2014.07.16 LF1 TTKE 1.08,82 Budapest 2023.01.28
31. EGRESSY Cecília 2011.03.30 LD1 FTC 1.09,30 Budapest 2023.01.28
32. BARSI Minka 2013.04.11 LE1 TDKE 1.10,62 Budapest 2023.01.28 1:12.14 Budapest 2022.02.06
33. DIVIACZKY Dóri 2014.03.04 LF2 FTC 1.11,10 Budapest 2023.01.28
34. MAGYAR Dóra 2007.03.15 LB1 BSSE 1.13,57 Budapest 2023.01.28
35. DÉVÉNYI Sarolt 2013.03.30 LE1 FTC 1.14,18 Budapest 2023.01.28
36. VÖRÖS Kata 2014.05.13 LF2 TTKE 1.16,25 Budapest 2023.01.28 1:25.19 Budapest 2022.02.06
37. SZEPESI Nadin 2014.02.28 LF2 FTC 1.17,16 Budapest 2023.01.28
38. DÖBRÖSY Dorina 2015.11.12 LG BSSE 1.17,52 Inzell 2023.02.18
39. PERJÉS Enikő 2015.06.22 LF1 BSSE 1.17,72 Inzell 2023.02.18

Ꜻ

h. név szül. dt. kat. klub idő helyszín dátum idő helyszín dátum
1. BÍRÓ Hanna 2003.08.30 LA2 TTKE 1.21,70 Inzell 2023.02.24 1:22.77 Inzell 2021.07.30
2. MERCS Abigél 2003.05.09 LN1 SST 1.23,79 Inzell 2023.02.24 1:22.53 Inzell 2021.10.22
3. VANCSÓ Rebeka 2007.01.29 LB1 TDKE 1.25,17 Inzell 2023.02.24 1:23.72 Inzell 2022.02.25
4. GARDI Dominika 1998.05.13 LS TTKE 1.26,29 Inzell 2023.02.24 1:32.28 Inzell 2016.12.10
5. SÁNDOR Lilla 2007.07.07 LC2 TTKE 1.26,84 Inzell 2022.10.14 1:27.90 Inzell 2021.10.22
6. PALAKOVICS Fanni 2007.06.07 LB1 TDKE 1.28,95 Inzell 2022.10.14 1:28.15 Inzell 2022.01.15
7. FÜZESY Ilka 2003.10.16 LA1 TTKE 1.29,81 Seinäjoki 2022.12.03 1:21.70 Inzell 2021.12.04
8. VÉGH Biborka 2006.11.27 LB1 BSSE 1.33,28 Inzell 2023.02.18 1:44.58 Zakopane 2021.02.22
9. IVÁNYI Kata 2008.01.22 LC2 TTKE 1.34,67 Collalbo 2023.01.22 1:38.03 Inzell 2021.12.18

10. KOVÁCS Hanna 2005.05.20 LA1 BSSE 1.34,82 Inzell 2023.02.24 1:41.57 Zakopane 2021.02.23
11. GÖRGÉNYI Antónia 2008.03.21 LC2 JKLE 1.35,72 Inzell 2023.02.18
12. KISS Janka 2003.04.01 LN1 BSSE 1.36,00 Inzell 2023.02.24 1:43.19 Inzell 2021.12.18
13. TAMÁS Ramóna 2012.03.15 LE2 TDKE 1.45,29 Inzell 2023.02.19
14. URBANEK Orsolya 2011.06.09 LD1 TDKE 1.48,45 Inzell 2023.02.19
15. VÁRLAKI Luca 2003.12.06 LA2 BSSE 1.55,93 Budapest 2022.12.18 1:37.80 Inzell 2021.12.18
16. CSANÁDI Jázmin 2010.09.22 LD1 TTKE 1.56,65 Budapest 2023.01.29
17. PUTNOKI Maja 2009.05.11 LC1 FTC 2.08,17 Budapest 2022.12.17 2:03.61 Zakopane 2021.02.23
18. MAGYAR Dóra 2007.03.15 LB1 BSSE 2.17,12 Inzell 2023.02.18
19. EGRESSY Cecília 2011.03.30 LD1 FTC 2.17,90 Budapest 2023.01.29

2022-23 bázis

MOKSZ Gyorskorcsolya

2022-23 szezon Női 500m
2022-23 bázis

MOKSZ Gyorskorcsolya

2022-23 szezon Női 1000m



Ꜻ

h. név szül. dt. kat. klub idő helyszín dátum idő helyszín dátum
1. MERCS Abigél 2003.05.09 LN1 SST 2.07,33 Inzell 2023.02.25 2:05.15 Inzell 2021.12.05
2. BÍRÓ Hanna 2003.08.30 LA2 TTKE 2.10,55 Inzell 2023.02.25 2:09.75 Inzell 2021.10.24
3. GARDI Dominika 1998.05.13 LS TTKE 2.12,40 Inzell 2023.02.25 2:28.15 Inzell 2016.11.11
4. SÁNDOR Lilla 2007.07.07 LC2 TTKE 2.15,25 Inzell 2022.11.19 2:17.96 Inzell 2021.10.24
5. VANCSÓ Rebeka 2007.01.29 LB1 TDKE 2.15,92 Inzell 2023.02.25 2:13.59 Inzell 2022.02.27
6. PALAKOVICS Fanni 2007.06.07 LB1 TDKE 2.16,33 Inzell 2022.11.12 2:14.80 Inzell 2021.12.05
7. FÜZESY Ilka 2003.10.16 LA1 TTKE 2.23,70 Lake Placid 2023.01.17 2:06.47 Inzell 2021.11.28
8. VÉGH Biborka 2006.11.27 LB1 BSSE 2.24,14 Inzell 2023.02.19 2:36.23 Inzell 2021.07.30
9. KOVÁCS Hanna 2005.05.20 LA1 BSSE 2.25,92 Inzell 2023.02.25 2:34.00 Inzell 2021.07.30

10. KISS Janka 2003.04.01 LN1 BSSE 2.31,00 Inzell 2023.02.25 2:40.21 Inzell 2021.12.19
11. GÖRGÉNYI Antónia 2008.03.21 LC2 JKLE 2.32,04 Inzell 2023.02.25
12. IVÁNYI Kata 2008.01.22 LC2 TTKE 2.34,91 Collalbo 2023.01.21 2:36.93 Inzell 2021.12.19
13. VÁRLAKI Luca 2003.12.06 LA2 BSSE 3.04,28 Budapest 2022.12.17 2:32.70 Inzell 2021.11.06
14. PUTNOKI Maja 2009.05.11 LC1 FTC 3.25,30 Budapest 2022.12.18
15. URBANEK Orsolya 2011.06.09 LD1 TDKE 3.26,23 Budapest 2022.12.18

Ꜻ

h. név szül. dt. kat. klub idő helyszín dátum idő helyszín dátum
1. MERCS Abigél 2003.05.09 LN1 SST 4.26,15 Inzell 2023.02.26 4:21.04 Inzell 2021.12.04
2. GARDI Dominika 1998.05.13 LS TTKE 4.40,59 Inzell 2023.02.26 5:22.03 Budapest 2017.02.05
3. BÍRÓ Hanna 2003.08.30 LA2 TTKE 4.46,55 Inzell 2023.02.26 4:51.40 Inzell 2022.02.19
4. PALAKOVICS Fanni 2007.06.07 LB1 TDKE 4.50,44 Inzell 2023.02.26
5. SÁNDOR Lilla 2007.07.07 LC2 TTKE 4.53,11 Inzell 2023.02.26 5:08.53 Inzell 2022.02.26
6. VANCSÓ Rebeka 2007.01.29 LB1 TDKE 5.01,71 Inzell 2023.02.26 6:17.26 Budapest 2020.02.23
7. KOVÁCS Hanna 2005.05.20 LA1 BSSE 5.08,25 Inzell 2023.02.26 5:36.89 Zakopane 2021.02.23
8. KISS Janka 2003.04.01 LN1 BSSE 5.23,44 Inzell 2023.02.26 6:12.02 Budapest 2022.02.06
9. VÉGH Biborka 2006.11.27 LB1 BSSE 5.49,28 Budapest 2022.12.18

10. GÖRGÉNYI Antónia 2008.03.21 LC2 JKLE 5.54,88 Inzell 2023.02.26
11. VÁRLAKI Luca 2003.12.06 LA2 BSSE 6.28,11 Budapest 2022.12.18 5:32.83 Zakopane 2021.02.23

Ꜻ

h. név szül. dt. kat. klub idő helyszín dátum idő helyszín dátum
1. MERCS Abigél 2003.05.09 LN1 SST 7.38,29 Calgary 2022.12.16

2022-23 bázis

MOKSZ Gyorskorcsolya

2022-23 szezon Női 3000m
2022-23 bázis

MOKSZ Gyorskorcsolya

2022-23 szezon Női 5000m

MOKSZ Gyorskorcsolya

2022-23 szezon Női 1500m
2022-23 bázis


